

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 159 / 2016

Satish

----Appellant

Versus

Satya Prakash & Ors,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Narendra Thanvi

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK MAHESHWARI

Order

24/05/2017

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to take necessary steps regarding respondent No. 10/1 who is reported to have expired. He is also directed to file fresh PF and notices for the unserved respondents within a period of three weeks positively.

List in the month of August, 2017.

(DEEPAK MAHESHWARI), J.