

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 159/2016

Satish

----Appellant

Versus

Satya Prakash and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mahendra Thanvi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Heeral Lal Kela

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

04/07/2023

As per the office report, notices of respondent Nos.5/1, 5/2 and 5/4 are awaited.

Let a fresh report be called forthwith.

Let the amended cause title be also filed meanwhile.

List the matter after two weeks.

(REKHA BORANA),J

59-KashishS/-