

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 159/2016

Satish

----Appellant

Versus

Satya Prakash And Ors,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Narendra TRhanvi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vinay Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

11/01/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file fresh PF and notices of unserved respondent Nos.5/1, 5/2 & 5/4 within a week.

Upon filing the same, office to check and issue the notices. Notices are made returnable on 28.02.2024.

Amended cause title filed by learned counsel for the appellant be taken on record.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

72-Bharti/-