

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 159/2016

Satish

----Appellant

Versus

Satya Prakash And Ors,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mahendra Thanvi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vinay Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

17/09/2024

Issue fresh notice to respondents No.5/1, 5/2 & 5/4,
returnable within a period of eight weeks.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

109-Rashi/-