

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 159/2016

Satish

----Appellant

Versus

Satya Prakash And Ors,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mahendra Thanvi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

21/05/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file PF and notices for respondent No.5/4.

Upon filing the requisites, notices be issued, returnable within six weeks.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

66-Arti/-